LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 135 by Senator Riser

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 2, line 8, following "(g)(4)" and before "by" delete ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 18, following "adjudication" and before "or" insert ","
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 24, following "availability" and before "or" insert ","
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 29, change "which" to "that"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 7, change "Alias names" to "Aliases"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, line 26, change "Hearing" to "The hearing"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 3, line 29, change "same" to "it"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 16 On page 4, line 9, change "; and" to "."
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 5, line 6, following "**System**" delete ","